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GURU NANAK DEV UNIVERSITY Sem.UG-28
DATE-SHEET

For

B.A.-B.Sc. -B.Ed. (Semester System) Semester —I1 (Class Code:112702/112902 )(Four Year Integrated
Course) Theory, Examination, July-August-2021
(For Both Session May-2020 & May-2021)

TIME: - 9:00 A.M. to 11:00 P.M.(Except, Where indicated otherwise)

Date Day Paper Subject / Sr.No.
22.07.2021 Thursday Computer Science (Programming Using C)(15614)
24.07.2021 Saturday 1. Economics (MacroEconomics)(15615/15619)/

2. Physics-A(Relativity and Electromagnetism )(15726)/
Zoology-II A(Ecology)(15736)

27.07.2021 Tuesday I 1.English(Compulsory)( 15602/15722)

29.07.2021 Thursday 1.PoliticalScience(Modern Political Theory)(15618)
2.Chemistry (Inorganic Chemistry-I1)(15728/15732)

31.07.2021 Saturday 1) 1.Punjabi(Compulsory)( 15603/15723)
III(ii) Mudhli Punjabi (15604/15724) (In Lieu of Punjabi Compulsory)

IlIGii)) | Punjab History & Culture(From Earliest Time to C-320 To 1000
A.D.)(15605/15725)

03.08.2021 Tuesday VII Drug Abuse: Problem, Management and Prevention (SOA-101:Problem of
Drug Abuse)(15623/15738)

05.08.2021 Thursday 1.History(History of India(C.1000 —AD 1707)(15616) /
Mathematics-I(Calculus and Differential Equations) (15612/15730)
2.Botany-II A (Cell Biology)(15734)

07.08.2021 Saturday 2.Chemistry (Physical Chemistry-I)(15729/15733)
Sociology(Fundamentals of Sociology-1I)(15611/15622)

10.08.2021 Tuesday 1.English(Elective)( 15606)/

Punjabi(Elective)(15607)/
Hindi(Elective)(Gadh Sahitya: Saidhantiki, Vyakarn Tatha Patarkarita)(15608)
2. Physics-B (Vibration and Waves)(15727)/

Zoology II B:Biodiversity-II(Arthropoda to Hemichordata))(15737)

12.08.2021 Thursday 1.Mathematics-TI(Calculus)(15613/15731)
2.Botany- II B (Genetics)(15735)
14.08.2021 Saturday I Environmental Education (15601/15721)
17-08-2021 Tuesday Psychology(Psychological Processes) (15610/15621)
19.08.2021 Thursday 1.Philosophy(Ethics : Western and Indian) (15609/15620)

Geography ( Physical Geography-II : Climatology &
Oceanography) (15617)
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